

CONTRACT NO. 05-022-RCFZ-C							
REPLACEMENT OF BRIDGE B-469 AT M.P. 72.43 IN WESTMORELAND COUNTY, PA							
AWARDED							
OPENING DATE: 01-25-06, 11:30 AM							
Tabulation of Bids				BEECH CONSTRUCTION CARNEGIE, PA		J. F. SHEA CONSTRUCTION WALNUT, CA	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
2605-2620	TYPE D-W ENDWALL	4	EA	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 18,000.00
0608-0001	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 208,000.00	\$ 208,000.00	\$ 210,000.00	\$ 210,000.00
2609-0003	INSPECTOR'S FIELD OFFICE AND INSPECTION FACILITIES, TYPE B	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00
2610-7002	6" PAVEMENT BASE DRAIN	140	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 1,820.00
2615-0022	6" SUBSURFACE DRAIN OUTLETS	90	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,350.00
0619-0570	PERMANENT IMPACT ATTENUATING DEVICE, TYPE III, TEST LEVEL 3	4	EA	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
2620-0400	TERMINAL SECTION, SINGLE	6	EA	\$ 60.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 390.00
2620-0503	REMOVE EXISTING GUIDE RAIL	2299	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 9,196.00	\$ 1.80	\$ 4,138.20
2620-0868	TYPE 2-S END TREATMENT	2	EA	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 730.00	\$ 1,460.00
2620-1075	TYPE 2-S GUIDE RAIL	3750	LF	\$ 14.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 50,625.00
2620-1100	TYPE 2-SC GUIDE RAIL	162.5	LF	\$ 27.50	\$ 4,468.75	\$ 26.50	\$ 4,306.25
2620-1525	APPROACH END TRANSITION WITHOUT INLET PLACEMENT	4	EA	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 8,400.00
2622-0001	FURNISH AND SET CONCRETE GLARE SCREEN	100	LF	\$ 70.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 7,400.00
2622-0403	RESET AND INSTALL CONCRETE GLARE SCREEN	160	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 2,160.00
2624-0100	RIGHT-OF-WAY FENCE, TYPE 2	1205	LF	\$ 9.00	\$ 10,845.00	\$ 7.20	\$ 8,676.00
2624-0301	END POSTS FOR TYPE 3 RIGHT-OF-WAY FENCE	10	EA	\$ 140.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 183.00	\$ 1,830.00
2624-0401	CORNER POSTS FOR TYPE 2 RIGHT-OF-WAY FENCE	4	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 183.00	\$ 732.00
2624-0701	CANTILEVER SLIDING ACCESS GATE	1	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00
2624-1000	REMOVE EXISTING GUIDE RIGHT-OF-WAY FENCE	400	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,200.00
2627-1001	FURNISH AND SET TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER	5700	LF	\$ 22.50	\$ 128,250.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 125,400.00
2627-2001	REMOVE TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER	5700	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 17,100.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 11,400.00
2628-0001	RESET TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER	2900	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 7,250.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,800.00
2630-0001	PLAIN CEMENT CONCRETE CURB	141	LF	\$ 32.00	\$ 4,512.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 5,640.00
2660-0300	SONIC NAP ALERT PATTERN (SNAP)	4400	EA	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,400.00
0686-0050	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING, TYPE D	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00
2696-0400	REPAIR OF TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATING DEVICE	1	PDA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2696-0610	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATING DEVICE, TYPE V (STANDARD), TEST LEVEL 3	2	EA	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 13,000.00
2697-0610	RESET TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATING DEVICE, TYPE V (STANDARD), TEST LEVEL 3	2	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00
2802-0001	TOPSOIL FURNISHED AND PLACED	472	CY	\$ 40.00	\$ 18,880.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 9,440.00

	CONTRACT NO. 05-022-RCFZ-C							
	REPLACEMENT OF BRIDGE B-469 AT M.P. 72.43 IN WESTMORELAND COUNTY, PA							
	OPENING DATE: 01-25-06, 11:30 AM							
	Tabulation of Bids							
				BEECH CONSTRUCTION		J. F. SHEA CONSTRUCTION		
				CARNEGIE, PA		WALNUT, CA		
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
4804-0011	SEEDING AND SOIL SUPPLEMENTS - FORMULA B (MODIFIED)	48	LB	\$ 22.00	\$ 1,056.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 960.00	
4804-0012	SEEDING AND SOIL SUPPLEMENTS - FORMULA C (MODIFIED)	66	LB	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 1,716.00	
4804-0013	SEEDING AND SOIL SUPPLEMENTS - FORMULA D (MODIFIED)	70	LB	\$ 22.00	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,400.00	
0804-0014	SEEDING - FORMULA E	43	LB	\$ 11.00	\$ 473.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 430.00	
4805-0022	MULCHING - STRAW (MODIFIED)	1	TON	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,025.00	\$ 1,025.00	
2806-0050	EROSION CONTROL MAT	7309	SY	\$ 1.50	\$ 10,963.50	\$ 1.25	\$ 9,136.25	
2845-0002	EROSION AND SEDIMENTATION CONTROL DURING CONSTRUCTION	1	PDA	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	
2850-0031	ROCK, CLASS R-3	135	CY	\$ 45.63	\$ 6,160.05	\$ 68.00	\$ 9,180.00	
2850-0032	ROCK, CLASS R-4	319	CY	\$ 49.24	\$ 15,707.56	\$ 57.00	\$ 18,183.00	
2850-0033	ROCK, CLASS R-5	12	CY	\$ 75.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 1,260.00	
2850-0034	ROCK, CLASS R-6	128	CY	\$ 85.00	\$ 10,880.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 7,424.00	
2861-0001	CLEANING SEDIMENTATION STRUCTURES	20	CY	\$ 20.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 1,120.00	
2865-0001	SILT BARRIER FENCE, 18" HEIGHT	105	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 3.30	\$ 346.50	
2865-0003	SILT BARRIER FENCE, 30" HEIGHT	1300	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 3,575.00	
2901-0001	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC DURING CONSTRUCTION	1	LS	\$ 214,000.00	\$ 214,000.00	\$ 138,000.00	\$ 138,000.00	
4901-0202	CONSTRUCTION LIGHTING	4	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 7,200.00	
2901-0203	ARROW PANEL	2	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	
2901-0308	STANDARD PAVEMENT MARKINGS, PAINT AND BEADS, YELLOW	4400	LF	\$ 0.40	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 1,320.00	
2901-0309	STANDARD PAVEMENT MARKINGS, PAINT AND BEADS, WHITE	9400	LF	\$ 0.40	\$ 3,760.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 2,820.00	
2901-0364	TEMPORARY NONPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, (ONE WAY W/B)	250	EA	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 2,625.00	
2901-0500	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	2	EA	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	
2901-0501	SHADOW VEHICLE WITH TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR (TMA)	2	EA	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	
2931-0001	POST MOUNTED SIGNS, TYPE B	62	SF	\$ 26.00	\$ 1,612.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,550.00	
2934-0002	POST MOUNTED SIGNS, TYPE E	25	SF	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 2,250.00	
2935-0001	POST MOUNTED SIGNS, TYPE F	4	SF	\$ 20.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 60.00	
0936-0200	STRUCTURE MOUNTED SIGNS	27	SF	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 1,188.00	
2962-0620	4" WHITE TRAFFIC ZONE PAINT, TYPE II	4400	LF	\$ 0.35	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 1,320.00	
2962-0621	6" WHITE TRAFFIC ZONE PAINT, TYPE II	3485	LF	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,742.50	\$ 0.37	\$ 1,289.45	
2962-0640	4" YELLOW TRAFFIC ZONE PAINT, TYPE II	5772	LF	\$ 0.35	\$ 2,020.20	\$ 0.30	\$ 1,731.60	
2963-0001	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	7300	SF	\$ 3.00	\$ 21,900.00	\$ 1.80	\$ 13,140.00	

